Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

September 2022

Personal Expenses

State Paid Car Lease:

Car from State Fleet:
Reimbursement for Mileage:
Cell Phone Airtime:

Parking & Tolls:

District Office Operating Expenses

District Office Lease:
Utilities:
Services:

Harrisburg Operating Expenses

House Mailroom:

0.00
0.00
395.00
0.00
32.20

PP PP P

$ 427.20

$ 2000.00
$ 252.86
$ 47.70

$ 2300.56

$ 872.38

$ 872.38



