Rep. Diamond's Expenses

September 2022

Personal Expenses		
State Paid Car Lease:	\$	0.00
Car from State Fleet:	\$	0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$ \$ \$	395.00
Cell Phone Airtime:	\$	0.00
Parking & Tolls:	\$	32.20
TOTAL	\$	427.20
<u>District Office Operating Expenses</u>		
District Office Lease:	\$	2000.00
Utilities:		252.86
Services:	\$	47.70
TOTAL	\$	2300.56
Harrisburg Operating Expenses		
House Mailroom:	\$	872.38
TOTAL	\$	872.38